NxSeq UltraLow DNA
Library Kit v2, 96 reactions
(Illumina-compatible)
Manual
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
IMPORTANT
-20 ºC storage required
immediately upon receipt

NxSeq UltraLow DNA Library Kit v2, 96 reactions
Product Kit size Catalog
number Reagent description Part
numbers Volume Cap identifier
NxSeq Ultra Low
DNA Library Kit 96 reactions 15096-2
Enzyme Mix F833962-2 1040 µL EM
2X Buffer F883396-5 3.25 mL none
Ligase F832792-2 540 µL LIG
Elution Buffer F882705-2 24.5 mL none
PCR Master Mix v2 F835810-2 2.76 mL none
NxSeq HT Dual
Indexing Kit 96 reactions 15300-1
Adaptor Dilution Buffer F813785-2 6 mL none
NxSeq Universal Adaptor F883786-2 360 µL UA
Primer 501 F72501-1 30 µL 501
Primer 502 F72502-1 30 µL 502
Primer 503 F72503-1 30 µL 503
Primer 504 F72504-1 30 µL 504
Primer 505 F72505-1 30 µL 505
Primer 506 F72506-1 30 µL 506
Primer 507 F72507-1 30 µL 507
Primer 508 F72508-1 30 µL 508
Primer 701 F72701-1 20 µL 701
Primer 702 F72702-1 20 µL 702
Primer 703 F72703-1 20 µL 703
Primer 704 F72704-1 20 µL 704
Primer 705 F72705-1 20 µL 705
Primer 706 F72706-1 20 µL 706
Primer 707 F72707-1 20 µL 707
Primer 708 F72708-1 20 µL 708
Primer 709 F72709-1 20 µL 709
Primer 710 F72710-1 20 µL 710
Primer 711 F72711-1 20 µL 711
Primer 712 F72712-1 20 µL 712
5. Components and storage conditions
Store all kits and components at -20 °C
5
Manual